
      2023-2024 Alabama County 
Joint Bid Heavy Equipment 

Vendor Contact List 
 
Asphalt Zipper, Inc. 
310 West 700 South 
Pleasant Grove, UT 84062 
Company Contact: Dave Fokken, Municipal Sales Manager 
Phone: (801) 847-3220 
Email: davef@asphaltzipper.com 
 
Childersburg Truck Service, Inc. 
33790 U.S. Hwy. 280 
Childersburg, AL 35044  
Company Contact: Roger Justice, General Manager  
Phone: (256) 378-3101 
Email: roger_justice@childersburg-truck.com 
 
Cowin Equipment Company, Inc. 
4325 Northern Blvd. 
Montgomery, AL 36110 
Company Contact: John Edwards, Governmental Sales Manager  
Phone: (334) 262-6642; (850) 685-7055 (cell) 
Email: jedwards@cowin.com 
 
Gulf City Body & Trailer Works, Inc. 
601 South Conception Street 
Mobile, AL 36603  
Company Contact: Paul Averitt, Sales 
Phone: (251) 438-5521 
Email: paveritt@gulfcity.com 
 
Kenworth of Birmingham (Truckworx) 
2220 Finley Blvd. 
Birmingham, AL 35234  
Company Contact: Jay Callaway, VP of Government Affairs  
Phone: (601) 702-1923; (256) 997-7244 (Chris) 
Email: JONATHANC@truckworx.com 
 
Logan Corporation 
124 Ward Road 
Salyersville, KY 41465  
Company Contact: Michael Canada, Customer Representative  
Phone: (606) 791-7208 
Email: Mike.Canada@logancorp.com 
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Nextran Truck Centers 
1801 Fulton Road  
Fultondale, AL 35068  
Company Contact: Bruce Graham, Mack Sales Manager  
Phone: (205) 841-4450 
Email: bgraham@nextranusa.com 
 
Pittman Tractor Company, Inc. 
9652 Milton Jones Rd. 
Daphne, AL 36526  
Company Contact: Lee Pittman, Business Development Manager 
Phone: (251) 621-3555 
Email: Lee@pittmantractor.com 
 
Southland International Trucks, Inc.  
dba Southland Transportation Group 
1563 Maxwell Blvd. 
Montgomery, AL 36104  
Company Contact: Tim Bagents, Senior Account Manager 
Phone: (334) 832-4102 
Email: tbagents@southlandtransportationgroup.com 
 
Thompson Tractor Company 
P.O. Box 10367 
Birmingham, AL 35202-0367  
Company Contact: Jay Smith, Sales Operations Manager 
Phone: (205) 849-4242 
Email: jaysmith@thompsontractor.com 
 
Tractor & Equipment Company, Inc. 
P.O. Box 12326   
Birmingham, AL 35212 
Company Contact: Joe Patton, V.P. 
Phone: (205) 591-2131 
Email: jpatton@TEC1943.com 

 
TraxPlus 
9800 Highway 503 
Hickory, MS 39332  
Company Contact: Roy May, Government Sales Representative 
Phone: (601) 917-5718 
Email: roy@traxplus.com 
 
TriGreen Equipment, LLC. 
1776 TriGreen Drive 
Athens, AL 35611  
Company Contact: Brian Lindsey, Government Sales Manager 
Phone: (256) 335-7419 
Email: brianlindsey@trigreen.com 
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Warren Power Attachments dba Total Patcher 
4614 East 1000 North 
Pittsboro, IN 46167  
Company Contact: Aaron Warren, Owner 
Phone: (317) 892-4737 
Email: aaron@totalpatcher.com 
 
Warren Truck & Trailer, Inc. 
3716 Richard Arrington Jr. Blvd. N. 
Birmingham, AL 35234 
Company Contact: Gregory Pugliese, General Manager 
Phone: (205) 278-3618 
Email: GPugliese@dumptrucks.com 

 
Warrior Tractor & Equipment Company, Inc. 
6801 McFarland Blvd. W.  
Northport, AL 35476  
Company Contact: David Schafer, Sales Manager  
Phone: (205) 339-0300 
Email: dschafer@warriortractor.com 
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